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331349 GATEWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED E11 09/12/2020

424723 ECOHOUSE LIMITED E11 09/12/2020

329306 THOMAS CROSBIE PRINTERS LIMITED E16 11/12/2020

310003 BRILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

22656 RICOH PRINTING SYSTEMS EUROPE LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

127322 DUBLIN FILM DISTRIBUTORS COMPANY LIMITED E1-SAP 11/12/2020

417768 ADAGIO III CLO PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E1-SAP 09/12/2020

443674 SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS INVESTMENTS 2007 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E1-SAP 11/12/2020

357219 P.N.I. MORTGAGES LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2020

528721 PRIME VALUE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT EUROPE 
LIMITED

E1-SAP 11/12/2020

531655 DONREN LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2020

538712 AMEDEO A380 FUNDING LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

541573 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

543129 LAUNCESTON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

553599 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

553655 PENTIRE PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

554542 GULLAND PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

554543 GULLAND PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

558517 CHELDON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

558518 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

566052 FENITON PROPERTY FINANCE HOLDINGS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

569977 DARTON CONSULTING LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

587114 MERITIX AIRLEASE DARA LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

597060 MARLYNKA LIMITED E1-SAP 10/12/2020

609210 GLM EUR CB WH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 09/12/2020

616019 SUGARPLUM LIMITED E1-SAP 09/12/2020

601956 CITIZEN IRISH AUTO RECEIVABLES TRUST 2017 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E1-SAP 09/12/2020

616019 SUGARPLUM LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

630939 STEVE JOBS MAINTENANCE LIMITED E2 11/12/2020

592629 CHOICE MEDIA LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

597060 MARLYNKA LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

587114 MERITIX AIRLEASE DARA LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

580804 AS AIR LEASE XXXVII (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

569977 DARTON CONSULTING LIMITED E2 10/12/2020
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541190 STOUT FORCES LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

538712 AMEDEO A380 FUNDING LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

528721 PRIME VALUE CAPITAL MANAGEMENT EUROPE 
LIMITED

E2 11/12/2020

520216 MOYNIHANS HOLLOW LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

356592 BRANDT TRANSLATIONS LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

357219 P.N.I. MORTGAGES LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

444510 ICG EUROPEAN LOAN FUND 1 LIMITED E2 11/12/2020

443674 SHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS INVESTMENTS 2007 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E2 11/12/2020

429623 COOKS ACADEMY LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

475968 LAUGH AND LEARN LIMITED E2 18/12/2020

483307 WICKLOW MARTIAL ARTS LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

511519 ZOZIMUS ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

204167 RAPPORT MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E2 11/12/2020

127322 DUBLIN FILM DISTRIBUTORS COMPANY LIMITED E2 11/12/2020

22656 RICOH PRINTING SYSTEMS EUROPE LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

57297 TOM MANNION TRAVEL LIMITED E2 09/12/2020

310003 BRILL MANAGEMENT LIMITED E2 10/12/2020

409923 WIRECARD UK AND IRELAND LIMITED E20 10/12/2020

395367 DOONBEG INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

390786 HOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

365025 SKIBBEREEN HERITAGE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE

E3 10/12/2020

375450 WILLOW COURT HOMES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

376052 PHILLIPS CAREER SOLUTIONS LIMITED E3 21/12/2020

376420 CAMPBELL CONNOLLY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

428818 GAELECTRIC ENERGY STORAGE LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

453477 APPM FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 10/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

438810 DOYLE'S THE RAILWAY HOUSE LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

514141 ENBD ASSET FINANCE COMPANY NO. 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 09/12/2020

510458 INTENSERAY HEATING LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

510458 INTENSERAY HEATING LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 09/12/2020
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493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E3 09/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

486354 WISE CHOICE VAN & CAR SALES LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

481256 P & M PAINTING & DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

481256 P & M PAINTING & DECORATING SERVICES LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

473974 HENG TAI TRADING LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

469935 ARABICA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

465120 HERMES ALTERNATIVE FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

467702 RFD TWO EAST LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

332639 BESTCON CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

347837 WEXFORD FABRICS OF IRELAND LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

350660 CHEMPRO INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

247759 CLARKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

262712 DOONBEG GOLF CLUB LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

265044 DOONBEG PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

286584 CARR MULROY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

290852 RICHMOND FURNITURE DESIGNS LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

294806 CAPRIBAY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

55385 PAGET LITE PAC LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

79139 SATURN 3 LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

82858 STEPHEN FAHY LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

95739 MARTIN PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

112821 S. AND T. O'SHEA (BUILDERS) LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

233036 DICK KELLY AND SONS LIMITED E3 10/12/2020
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139898 ENFIELD COACHES LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

120575 D. CULLEN CARS LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

146775 PWA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

522096 OPPIDA INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

523769 COMO INTERIORS UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 09/12/2020

524787 GLAXOSMITHKLINE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E3 10/12/2020

518461 JOHN DEERE HOLDING IRELAND LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

537216 DINWELL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

534250 EVERYDAY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

542839 ADALBERT LIMITED E3 11/12/2020

544525 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT (DCAM) FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

545896 COASTGLEN LIMITED E3 09/12/2020

589332 STRAIDVALLEY MVL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

589332 STRAIDVALLEY MVL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 10/12/2020

560393 TENAX ITALIAN CREDIT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E3 09/12/2020

579017 ASL CARS LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

553895 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND IP LIMITED

E3 10/12/2020

550451 TIKAL LEASING LIMITED E3 10/12/2020

329306 THOMAS CROSBIE PRINTERS LIMITED E32 11/12/2020

329306 THOMAS CROSBIE PRINTERS LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

332639 BESTCON CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

332639 BESTCON CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

322672 LEGGETT CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

324247 FORTWYLD SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

350660 CHEMPRO INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

350660 CHEMPRO INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

335875 ABP-TBS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

335875 ABP-TBS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

335875 ABP-TBS (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

281683 CAMPUS COMPANIES CUSTODIAN LIMITED E4 17/12/2020
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282620 ARANCOAST LIMITED E4 17/12/2020

290852 RICHMOND FURNITURE DESIGNS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

294806 CAPRIBAY LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

302928 AIRCRAFT FINANCE TRUST IRELAND LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

211821 RUSHVARD LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

237069 PAGET SQUARE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

240183 M4478 PEAK ALTITUDE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

249618 EUROMIST DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

146775 PWA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

109430 WALNUT GROVE LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

112821 S. AND T. O'SHEA (BUILDERS) LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

134646 FARMBROOK SERVICES LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

139898 ENFIELD COACHES LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

182919 PANGROVE LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

235007 JER RYAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

235007 JER RYAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

116508 CENTRAL PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

116508 CENTRAL PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

118695 TRANSPORT SERVICES (BALLYVOLANE) LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

119709 JOYCES IRISH LEAN COUNTRY BACON LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

119709 JOYCES IRISH LEAN COUNTRY BACON LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

95739 MARTIN PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

55385 PAGET LITE PAC LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

57955 MONUCLAD LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

17756 JOHN GILMARTIN & COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

54537 TRUPOUR LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

55140 MOLLOY TRAVEL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

22740 TERRY ROGERS ENTERPRISES LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

467702 RFD TWO EAST LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

453477 APPM FUNDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 11/12/2020

469935 ARABICA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

471171 SPRINREAL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

473974 HENG TAI TRADING LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

478998 DEERHAVEN DUNDRUM LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

483622 FOREVER 21 FASHION IRELAND LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

486354 WISE CHOICE VAN & CAR SALES LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

489987 NORTHSIDEMOTORPARK LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

490492 JVPG COMPANY LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020
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493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

493369 NEVSKY FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 09/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

494730 ASTONA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/12/2020

494730 ASTONA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 10/12/2020

497616 P.D. FLAHERTY TRANSPORT, STORAGE AND LOGISTICS 
LIMITED

E4 10/12/2020

500530 DIMENSION MEDIA IT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

501643 AVIATORCAP SIII, LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

502216 SENTURE SECURITY LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

511055 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT MASTER FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

511386 ASHB RESTRUCTURING LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

514141 ENBD ASSET FINANCE COMPANY NO. 1 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 09/12/2020

438810 DOYLE'S THE RAILWAY HOUSE LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

440146 M.C. QUALITY EQUIPMENT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

460316 C & F AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

433584 TRANSCAPITALINVEST DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

391784 DAUGHTON & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

420964 VISION SAFETY TRAINING LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

423374 NIGEL'S CYCLE STORE LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

376420 CAMPBELL CONNOLLY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E4 09/12/2020
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382542 BUYWAY SOUTH BLOCK LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

369222 ARAGONE LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

361425 CADBURY SCHWEPPES TREASURY AMERICA 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 11/12/2020

361425 CADBURY SCHWEPPES TREASURY AMERICA 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

E4 11/12/2020

388648 MARLGO LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

549709 BRIGANTIA FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

553895 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND IP LIMITED

E4 10/12/2020

553895 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND IP LIMITED

E4 10/12/2020

553787 TINTRI (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

555179 JEMVALE LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

556142 KESTREL HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

556142 KESTREL HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

560607 VERMILLION AVIATION ( FOUR ) LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

572546 AERGEN AIRCRAFT THIRTEEN LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

572803 THE MEAT PEOPLE LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

579017 ASL CARS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

579017 ASL CARS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

589332 STRAIDVALLEY MVL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

589332 STRAIDVALLEY MVL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

584962 MLS FINANCE IV LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

560251 BUDDY PICTURES LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

560393 TENAX ITALIAN CREDIT FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 09/12/2020

556412 SEAGULL LEASING (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

544525 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT (DCAM) FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

544525 ICE GLOBAL CREDIT (DCAM) FUND DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

545896 COASTGLEN LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

545896 COASTGLEN LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

542839 ADALBERT LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

542839 ADALBERT LIMITED E4 11/12/2020

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

534492 IRISH PROPERTY VALUE FUND PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

539395 PULLA CROSS LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

532526 GARDENING IMPULSE LIMITED E4 10/12/2020
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533741 LUSITANO SYNTHETIC II LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

534250 EVERYDAY ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

527369 AMUNDI ABSOLUTE RETURN BG ENHANCED FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 10/12/2020

524787 GLAXOSMITHKLINE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 10/12/2020

524787 GLAXOSMITHKLINE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E4 10/12/2020

528151 AGF GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERIES FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 09/12/2020

529898 CALYPSO CAPITAL II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 09/12/2020

520142 VANGUARD PROPERTY FINANCE DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 09/12/2020

518461 JOHN DEERE HOLDING IRELAND LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

518461 JOHN DEERE HOLDING IRELAND LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

522096 OPPIDA INVESTMENTS 2 LIMITED E4 10/12/2020

579182 TAIGA SHTOF LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

604437 MOSS COTTAGE LIMITED E4 09/12/2020

636807 SHEENA BOUCHIER DESIGN LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

584962 MLS FINANCE IV LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

597060 MARLYNKA LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

597144 SUMMIX WSC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

520861 FIGLASH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

517225 G3 MSN 35226 LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

518461 JOHN DEERE HOLDING IRELAND LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

504248 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED

E5 10/12/2020

524787 GLAXOSMITHKLINE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E5 10/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

528151 AGF GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERIES FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E5 09/12/2020

531474 CHOOSELT LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

544022 PHOENIX TSI LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

541451 WAYPOINT ASSET COMPANY NUMBER 2 (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E5 09/12/2020

545896 COASTGLEN LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

546125 VIMOVO DOYLES LIMITED E5 09/12/2020
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553405 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 4 LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

558387 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 6 LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

558963 WAYPOINT ASSET EURO 7A LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

560251 BUDDY PICTURES LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

571082 GBB BURGER LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

579017 ASL CARS LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

555412 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 3A LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

553895 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND IP LIMITED

E5 10/12/2020

542839 ADALBERT LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

547035 KAVCRE WESTMINSTER, FOXROCK LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

549709 BRIGANTIA FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

553372 AMBER ADVANTAGE LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

546901 ASOF BLACKTHORN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

547031 KAVCRE TANEY ROAD LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

547033 KAVCRE LA TOUCHE LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

547034 KAVCRE TYRELLSTOWN LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

391784 DAUGHTON & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

395545 LOJACK EQUIPMENT IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 11/12/2020

410368 NOMURA STRUCTURED HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 09/12/2020

423374 NIGEL'S CYCLE STORE LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

453012 SUMMERVILLE FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

451467 MCCARTHY SPECIALISED WELDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E5 11/12/2020

453006 AWAS AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

514312 FAYDROM LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

500530 DIMENSION MEDIA IT LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

494730 ASTONA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 10/12/2020

496649 BEECH FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 09/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E5 10/12/2020

487635 ALLIEMMA LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

478351 TC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

472423 FUTURE PERFECT LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

469494 JIM HALLEY 2COLLABORATE LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

469935 ARABICA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

62045 DOWNS SUPERMARKET LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

95739 MARTIN PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

59164 KINSELLAS ALLENWOOD LIMITED E5 18/12/2020

119709 JOYCES IRISH LEAN COUNTRY BACON LIMITED E5 11/12/2020
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211821 RUSHVARD LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

192510 K.C. PROPERTIES LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

134646 FARMBROOK SERVICES LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

117953 VANDELURE LIMITED E5 09/12/2020

235007 JER RYAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

258878 THOMAS PINK IRELAND LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

301906 THERMO KING EUROPEAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

302928 AIRCRAFT FINANCE TRUST IRELAND LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

305674 LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

335875 ABP-TBS (IRELAND) LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

333411 MOYLEFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

350987 PAT MAHONY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

324247 FORTWYLD SERVICES LIMITED E5 11/12/2020

326603 ECOVNOR LIMITED E5 10/12/2020

324247 FORTWYLD SERVICES LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

326603 ECOVNOR LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

350987 PAT MAHONY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

333411 MOYLEFIELD LOGISTICS LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

335875 ABP-TBS (IRELAND) LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

305674 LEGAL SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

301906 THERMO KING EUROPEAN MANUFACTURING LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

211821 RUSHVARD LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

258878 THOMAS PINK IRELAND LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

134646 FARMBROOK SERVICES LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

117953 VANDELURE LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

95739 MARTIN PLUMBING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

62045 DOWNS SUPERMARKET LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

59164 KINSELLAS ALLENWOOD LIMITED E6 18/12/2020

469494 JIM HALLEY 2COLLABORATE LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

472423 FUTURE PERFECT LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

478351 TC PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

487635 ALLIEMMA LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

496649 BEECH FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 09/12/2020

494730 ASTONA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 10/12/2020

498741 SWISS CAPITAL PRO LOAN VI PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 10/12/2020

516002 BY KILIAN IRL LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

504248 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED

E6 10/12/2020

517225 G3 MSN 35226 LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

514312 FAYDROM LIMITED E6 11/12/2020
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451467 MCCARTHY SPECIALISED WELDING SERVICES 
LIMITED

E6 11/12/2020

453006 AWAS AVIATION FINANCE LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

410368 NOMURA STRUCTURED HOLDINGS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY

E6 09/12/2020

395545 LOJACK EQUIPMENT IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 11/12/2020

547034 KAVCRE TYRELLSTOWN LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

547035 KAVCRE WESTMINSTER, FOXROCK LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

547031 KAVCRE TANEY ROAD LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

547033 KAVCRE LA TOUCHE LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

549709 BRIGANTIA FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

553895 GLAXOSMITHKLINE CONSUMER HEALTHCARE 
IRELAND IP LIMITED

E6 10/12/2020

584962 MLS FINANCE IV LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

560251 BUDDY PICTURES LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

546125 VIMOVO DOYLES LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

546901 ASOF BLACKTHORN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

545896 COASTGLEN LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

544022 PHOENIX TSI LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

526504 AMBER SOUTHERN EUROPEAN EQUITY LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

530978 PAGEFAIR LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

531474 CHOOSELT LIMITED E6 09/12/2020

528151 AGF GLOBAL INVESTMENT SERIES FUND PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E6 09/12/2020

518461 JOHN DEERE HOLDING IRELAND LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

520861 FIGLASH PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 11/12/2020

524787 GLAXOSMITHKLINE INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E6 10/12/2020

597144 SUMMIX WSC DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

597060 MARLYNKA LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

636807 SHEENA BOUCHIER DESIGN LIMITED E6 10/12/2020

541451 WAYPOINT ASSET COMPANY NUMBER 2 (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

E7 09/12/2020

542839 ADALBERT LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

571082 GBB BURGER LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

558963 WAYPOINT ASSET EURO 7A LIMITED E7 09/12/2020

558387 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 6 LIMITED E7 09/12/2020

579017 ASL CARS LIMITED E7 10/12/2020

555412 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 3A LIMITED E7 09/12/2020

553372 AMBER ADVANTAGE LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

553405 WAYPOINT ASSET CO 4 LIMITED E7 10/12/2020

391784 DAUGHTON & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING LIMITED E7 09/12/2020

423374 NIGEL'S CYCLE STORE LIMITED E7 11/12/2020
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453012 SUMMERVILLE FOOD COMPANY LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

500530 DIMENSION MEDIA IT LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

469935 ARABICA COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E7 10/12/2020

119709 JOYCES IRISH LEAN COUNTRY BACON LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

192510 K.C. PROPERTIES LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

235007 JER RYAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

302928 AIRCRAFT FINANCE TRUST IRELAND LIMITED E7 11/12/2020

309880 CCM PROPERTIES LIMITED E8 09/12/2020

355254 DIAMOND WOODCRAFT LIMITED E8 11/12/2020

66959 D. & E. MCHUGH LIMITED E8 09/12/2020

71086 PAUL FLYNN LIMITED E8 09/12/2020

551740 DEVELOPMENT SECURITIES PROPERTIES 
DONNYBROOK LIMITED

E8 11/12/2020

555364 MOORES SPAR HOSPITAL LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

39767 DUNDRUM ENGINEERING LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

39767 DUNDRUM ENGINEERING LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

39767 DUNDRUM ENGINEERING LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

59664 PAKA PLASTICS COMPANY LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

105226 KINLOUGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

204717 RICHARD KEENAN & CO. LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

143828 EFREM HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

195723 REDHURST PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

199204 BEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

199204 BEN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

201200 NORTHBRIDGE HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

152590 INCHAGOILL CONTRACTORS (SALTHILL) LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

152869 MANHATTAN VIEW LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

172755 DACHA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

177194 JIM WOODS BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

178553 PLACE PROPERTY LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

179471 RIOMOLLO LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

336621 O'SULLIVAN WALSH HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

350835 CLONMOD LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

323554 ALHANS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

332736 FARWALL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

331349 GATEWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

285740 DANNINGER UNLIMITED COMPANY E9 09/12/2020

297558 MILLHARBOUR CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

268322 OLDTAVERN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

444725 GUERRIERO LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

410720 BELGARD TALLAGHT NOMINEES FIVE LIMITED E9 11/12/2020
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410794 BELGARD TALLAGHT NOMINEES FOUR LIMITED E9 11/12/2020

410803 BELGARD TALLAGHT NOMINEES TWO LIMITED E9 11/12/2020

410805 BELGARD TALLAGHT NOMINEES ONE LIMITED E9 11/12/2020

411839 GREYLON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

424723 ECOHOUSE LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

429397 BENTOBA PROPERTY RENTALS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

401784 SHAW STREET DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 11/12/2020

409984 JASZAI LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

389190 MCOR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

390860 BOOKSTRAND LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

387420 SHAFIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

387954 HOLLOWFIELD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

361447 MAFUNYANE LIMITED E9 11/12/2020

370409 PORTAL STAR LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

378987 GABLE HOMES LIMITED E9 10/12/2020

380991 DONSTAR LIMITED E9 09/12/2020

556292 CPI FINANCE IRELAND II LIMITED G1 17/12/2020

533461 CROWNWHEEL OPPORTUNITIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

G1 18/12/2020

475968 LAUGH AND LEARN LIMITED G2 18/12/2020


